10
11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

Rajajinagar College of Education

Student ID Student Name Course

KH
19200079693 ANJANEYA B.Ed.
19200260905 RAMYAV B.Ed.
19200266928 SUMA M B.Ed.
19200291474 Savitha P B.Ed.
19200291614 Ranjeetha B B.Ed.
19200327655 MAMATHA B.Ed.

PRABHAVATH
19200621438 1S B.Ed.

19200440104 HEMANTH M B.Ed.
19200442656 Ramya H G B.Ed.

19200474732 ARUNA BAI  B.Ed.

19200562563 PREMA T R B.Ed.
ADIMANJUNA
19200562687 THA S B.Ed.
19200562813 CHANDU B B.Ed.
19200399389 SUSHMA A B.Ed.
19200409607 MANJULAN  B.Ed.
PAVITHRA D
19200409942 B B.Ed.
19200419190 Manoj J B.Ed.

19200432288 Srinivasay c B.Ed.
Prem kumar v

19200432319 G B.Ed.

19200358651 Pavan Kumar  B.Ed.
SUMASHREE

19200379669 NV B.Ed.

Course
Discipline

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

Course
Year

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND
FIRST

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

Student

College

Amount Amount

4035

3950

3950

3950

3950

3950

7600

6034

3950

3950
4035

4035
4035

3950

3950

3950
4035

3950

4035

3984

3950

4985

5450

5450

5450

5450

5450

2820

3366

5450

5450
6385

6385
6385

5450

5450

5450
6385

5450

4985

5416

5450



22

23

24

25

19200379721 MALA N B.Ed.

19200383885 Deepika P B.Ed.
Naveen Kumar

19200392794 C B.Ed.

19200399230 CHANDANA D B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

5484

3950

5659

3950

3916

5450

3741

5450



