Rajajinagar College of Education

Sl No	Student ID	Student Name	Course	Course Discipline	Course Year	Student Amount	College Amount
1	19200079693	K H ANJANEYA	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	FIRST	4035	4985
2	19200260905	RAMYA V	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
3	19200266928	SUMA M	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
4	19200291474	Savitha P	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
5	19200291614	Ranjeetha B	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
6	19200327655		B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
7	19200621438	PRABHAVATH IS	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	FIRST	7600	2820
8	19200440104	HEMANTH M	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	6034	3366
9	19200442656	Ramya H G	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
10	19200474732	ARUNA BAI	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
11	19200562563	PREMA T R	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	FIRST	4035	6385
		ADIMANJUNA					
<i>12</i>	19200562687	THA S	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	FIRST	4035	6385
13	19200562813	CHANDU B	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	FIRST	4035	6385
14	19200399389	SUSHMA A	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
15	19200409607	MANJULA N PAVITHRA D	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
<i>16</i>	19200409942		B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
17	19200419190		B.Ed.	B.Ed.	FIRST	4035	6385
		·					
18	19200432288	Srinivasa y c	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
19	19200432319	Prem kumar v G	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	FIRST	4035	4985
20	19200358651	Pavan Kumar	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3984	5416
21	19200379669	SUMASHREE N V	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
14 15 16 17 18 19	19200399389 19200409607 19200409942 19200419190 19200432288 19200432319 19200358651	SUSHMA A MANJULA N PAVITHRA D B Manoj J Srinivasa y c Prem kumar v G Pavan Kumar SUMASHREE	B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed.	B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed. B.Ed.	SECOND SECOND FIRST SECOND FIRST SECOND	3950 3950 3950 4035 3950 4035 3984	

22	19200379721	MALA N	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	5484	3916
23	19200383885	Deepika P	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450
24	19200392794	Naveen Kumar	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	5659	3741
25	19200399230	CHANDANA D	B.Ed.	B.Ed.	SECOND	3950	5450